The Gold Leaf Circle

We recognize those who include the Lititz Public Library in their estate plans by offering them membership in the 1936 Founders' Society. When you inform us of your gift, we will respect your wishes for recognition or anonymity and all details of your gift will be held in strictest confidence.

I have included the Lititz Public Library in my estate plan through:
☐ If you would like your name to appear on The Gold Leaf Circle list of members, please fill in the information below. Your spouse can be included as well. Gift amounts will not be listed publicly.
☐ I wish to remain anonymous. Do not publish my name publicly as a member of The Gold Leaf Circle.
member of the Gold Leaf Circle.
☐ I wish to be contacted. It's best to call meMorningAfternoonEvening
Name:
Telephone:
Address:
City/State/Zip
Email:
Please return this form to: The Gold Leaf Circle
Lititz Public Library
651 Kissel Hill Road
Lititz, PA 17543